

MAT SUIT No. 06 / 2019

Reg. No. 12 / 19

Order No. 08 dtd. 18.11.2020

The case is adjourned as parties take no step due to non-participation of work by the Members of the Local Bar owing to Covid-19.

Fix – 17.05.2021 for SR, AD and appearance.

D / C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura.

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura.