

MAT SUIT No. 06 / 2019

Reg. No. 12 / 2019

Order No. 15 Dtd. 06.01.2022

The suit is posted for SR, AD & appearance.

The petitioner files hazira. No service return is received. Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix – 04.04.2022 for SR, AD & appearance.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura