

Mat Suit No. 06 / 2019

Reg. No. 12 / 2019

Present : Sri Teerthankar Bhattacharyya A.D.J FTC, Bankura, In-charge

Order No. 32 Dtd. 22.03.2023

The suit is posted for appearance and reconciliation.

Both parties file Advocates' hazira.

Perused, considered and the prayer is allowed.

Regular PO is on leave. I am in-charge. Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix – 17.07.2023 for appearance and reconciliation.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)